Place
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Bib

3084
3097
3099
3053
3044
3098
3061
3073
3043
3035
3106
3075
3060
3046
3034
3069
3074
3105
3001
3092
3107
3015
3048
3047
3071
3103
3042
3090
3095
3100
3052
3102
3101
3049
3039
3104
3110
3078
3086
3062
3068

Name

Benjamin Schnurbusch

Philip Francis
Jack Hutson
Trenton Heine
Matias Fuente
Ethan Hotop
Donovan Kearney
Zackry Moore

Alex Fuente
Conrad Brandhorst
William Statler
Tomoaki Nomi
Dominic Kearney
Mercy Green
Adalyn Brandhorst
Robert Martin
Michael Mueller
John Dumas
Matthew McCaffrey
Iris Tilghman
Daniel Statler
Justin Amschler
Rebecca green
paul green
Whitney Miller
Oliver Moses
Gokay Ertem
Catrina Stewart
Troy Walker

Holly Chapman
Steven Harris
Ridge Redfairn
Rachel Redfairn
Titus Green
Sydney Deneke
Jeoffrey Dumas
Josephine Fasnacht
Durga Poudel
Sajan Silwal
Matthew Kearney
Mallory Marchal

2025 City of Roses 5K

9/28/25

City/State

Jackson, MO

Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Perryville, MO

Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Jackson, MO
Pocahontas, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Jackson, MO

Patton, MO

Cape Girardeau, MO
Jackson, MO

Cape Girardeau, MO
Flower Mound, TX
Cape Girardeau, MO
Jackson, MO

Cape Girardeau, MO
Perryville, MO
Patton, MO

Patton, MO

Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Perryville, MO
Jackson, MO

Cape Girardeau, MO
Jackson, MO
Jackson, MO

Patton, MO

Cape Girardeau, MO
Flower Mound, TX
Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Jackson, MO

Cape Girardeau, MO

Category Age

MO0-19 19
M25-29 26
M20-24 20
M20-24 21
MO0-19 13
MO0-19 18
MO0-19 12
M25-29 28
Masters M: 40
MO0-19 13
MO0-19 11
M60-64 60
MO0-19 8

F20-24 24
FO-19 16
M35-39 35
M30-34 32
M45-49 49
M40-44 42
FO-19 15
M45-49 48
M40-44 43
F25-29 25
MO0-19 19
F35-39 36
MO0-19 8

M40-44 42
F30-34 31
M50-54 51
F30-34 30
M40-44 42
M25-29 28
F25-29 28
M20-24 23
F25-29 27
Masters Fe 49
FO-19 16
F35-39 38
M40-44 40
M40-44 42
F20-24 24

Gender Time

Male 16:46.9
Male 18:17.4
Male 18:24.2
Male 19:11.8
Male 19:42.2
Male  20:05.0
Male 21:19.5
Male 21:31.3
Male 22:38.4
Male 22:49.7
Male 22:49.9
Male  23:45.3
Male 24:45.3
Female 24:49.8
Female 24:53.3
Male 24:56.3
Male  25:07.2
Male  25:40.6
Male 25:46.5
Female 25:51.8
Male 25:52.1
Male 26:17.3
Female 26:34.9
Male 26:58.5
Female 27:13.4
Male 27:33.0
Male 27:38.0
Female 28:00.8
Male 28:09.4
Female 28:25.8
Male 29:32.5
Male 29:44.1
Female 29:45.5
Male 29:46.0
Female 29:58.0
Female 30:29.0
Female 30:32.2
Female 30:59.9
Male  31:00.3
Male 31:07.3
Female 32:21.4

Placein Placein
gender category
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Place
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Place
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Bib

3063
3081
3030
3093
3029
3059
3065
3041
3087
3031
3082
3036
3032
3057
3045
3072
3076
3016
3038
3094
3037
3067
3109
3108
3080
3077
3079
3051
3058
3089
3033

Bib

3046
3034
3092
3048
3071
3090
3100

Name

Molly Kuettel
Adam Roberts
Katie Beauchamp
Brittany Troxel
Brendan Beauchamp
Deepshikha Karki
Mitchell Lenyo
erick englehart
Guvenc Sisman
Andrew Bohnert
Don Rohlfs
Melissa Carroll
Isabella Bosch
Nicole Hewitt
Charlie Gardner
Nieves Miranda
Xander Otten
Kali Azzi-Huck
Alicia Cope
Michael Vass
Monica Chaney
Arthur Lindman
Kailyn Rains
Deshae Gilbert
Renee Reyes
Sydney Ozbun
Mark Reder
April Harris
DonnaJordan
Elizabeth Smith
Lori Bosch

5K - Female

Name

Mercy Green
Adalyn Brandhorst
Iris Tilghman
Rebecca green
Whitney Miller
Catrina Stewart
Holly Chapman

2025 City of Roses 5K

9/28/25

City/State

Cape Girardeau, MO
Jackson, MO
Jackson, MO

Sainte Genevieve, MO
Jackson, MO

Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Jackson, MO

Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Jackson, MO
Perryville, MO
Bonne Terre, MO
Belleville, IL

Cape Girardeau, MO
Perryville, MO
Jackson, MO
Potomac, MD
Fenton, MO

Scott City, MO
Jackson, MO

Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Scott City, MO

Cape Girardeau, MO
Sturdivant, MO
Advance, MO

Bonne Terre, MO

Team name

Patton, MO

Cape Girardeau, MO
Jackson, MO
Patton, MO

Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Jackson, MO

Category
F25-29
M40-44
F35-39
F25-29
M0-19
F20-24
M35-39
M35-39
M50-54
M25-29
M50-54
F40-44
F0-19
F35-39
M30-34
F45-49
M0-19
F50-54
F30-34
M30-34
F45-49
M35-39
F0-19
F30-34
F45-49
F30-34
M65-69
F35-39
F70-79
F45-49
F50-54

Category
F20-24
F0-19
F0-19
F25-29
F35-39
F30-34
F30-34

Age

Age
24
16
15
25
36
31
30

Gender
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time

32:22.4
32:24.4
33:10.8
33:13.1
33:15.4
33:32.7
33:36.1
33:44.7
33:44.9
34:52.6
35:00.3
35:10.3
35:19.9
36:03.3
37:23.6
37:25.4
37:30.7
37:46.8
37:53.0
38:00.9
38:27.5
38:44.4
39:42.6
39:49.4
41:27.3
42:30.5
45:57.8
47:23.4
48:39.1
49:39.2
53:11.0

Time

24:49.8
24:53.3
25:51.8
26:34.9
27:13.4
28:00.8
28:25.8

Placein Placein

gender category
14
29
15
16
30
17
31
32
33
34
35
18
19
20
36
21
37
22
23
38
24
39
25
26
27
28
40
29
30
31
32
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Place

10
11
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14
15
16
17
18
19
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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Bib

3101
3039
3104
3110
3078
3068
3063
3030
3093
3059
3036
3032
3057
3072
3016
3038
3037
3109
3108
3080
3077
3051
3058
3089
3033

Bib

3084
3097
3099
3053
3044
3098
3061
3073
3043
3035
3106
3075
3060

Name

Rachel Redfairn
Sydney Deneke
Jeoffrey Dumas
Josephine Fasnacht
Durga Poudel
Mallory Marchal
Molly Kuettel
Katie Beauchamp
Brittany Troxel
Deepshikha Karki
Melissa Carroll
Isabella Bosch
Nicole Hewitt
Nieves Miranda
Kali Azzi-Huck
Alicia Cope
Monica Chaney
Kailyn Rains
Deshae Gilbert
Renee Reyes
Sydney Ozbun
April Harris
DonnaJordan
Elizabeth Smith
Lori Bosch

5K - Male
Name

Benjamin Schnurbusch

Philip Francis
Jack Hutson
Trenton Heine
Matias Fuente
Ethan Hotop
Donovan Kearney
Zackry Moore
Alex Fuente
Conrad Brandhorst
William Statler
Tomoaki Nomi
Dominic Kearney

2025 City of Roses 5K

9/28/25

City/State

Jackson, MO

Cape Girardeau, MO
Flower Mound, TX
Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Jackson, MO

Sainte Genevieve, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Perryville, MO
Bonne Terre, MO
Belleville, IL
Perryville, MO
Potomac, MD
Fenton, MO
Jackson, MO

Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Sturdivant, MO
Advance, MO

Bonne Terre, MO

Team name
Jackson, MO

Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Perryville, MO

Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Jackson, MO
Pocahontas, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Jackson, MO

Category Age

F25-29 28
F25-29 27
Masters Fe 49
FO-19 16
F35-39 38
F20-24 24
F25-29 27
F35-39 38
F25-29 29
F20-24 21
F40-44 42
FO-19 19
F35-39 37
F45-49 47
F50-54 51
F30-34 30
F45-49 47
FO-19 14
F30-34 34
F45-49 46
F30-34 33
F35-39 37
F70-79 73
F45-49 47
F50-54 50

Category Age

MO0-19 19
M25-29 26
M20-24 20
M20-24 21
MO0-19 13
MO0-19 18
MO0-19 12
M25-29 28
Masters Mi 40
MO0-19 13
MO0-19 11
M60-64 60
MO0-19 8

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time

29:45.5
29:58.0
30:29.0
30:32.2
30:59.9
32:21.4
32:22.4
33:10.8
33:13.1
33:32.7
35:10.3
35:19.9
36:03.3
37:25.4
37:46.8
37:53.0
38:27.5
39:42.6
39:49.4
41:27.3
42:30.5
47:23.4
48:39.1
49:39.2
53:11.0

Time

16:46.9
18:17.4
18:24.2
19:11.8
19:42.2
20:05.0
21:19.5
21:31.3
22:38.4
22:49.7
22:49.9
23:45.3
24:45.3

Placein Placein

gender

category



2025 City of Roses 5K

9/28/25
Placein Placein

Place Bib Name City/State Category Age Gender Time

14 3069 Robert Martin Jackson, MO M35-39 35 Male 24:56.3
15 3074 Michael Mueller Cape Girardeau,MO M30-34 32 Male  25:07.2
16 3105 John Dumas Flower Mound, TX M45-49 49 Male 25:40.6
17 3001 Matthew McCaffrey Cape Girardeau, MO  M40-44 42 Male 25:46.5
18 3107 Daniel Statler Cape Girardeau,MO M45-49 48 Male 25:52.1
19 3015 Justin Amschler Perryville, MO M40-44 43 Male 26:17.3
20 3047 paul green Patton, MO MO0-19 19 Male 26:58.5
21 3103 Oliver Moses Cape Girardeau,MO  MO0-19 8 Male 27:33.0
22 3042 Gokay Ertem Cape Girardeau,MO M40-44 42 Male 27:38.0
23 3095 Troy Walker Perryville, MO M50-54 51 Male 28:09.4
24 3052 Steven Harris Cape Girardeau,MO M40-44 42 Male 29:32.5
25 3102 Ridge Redfairn Jackson, MO M25-29 28 Male 29:44.1
26 3049 Titus Green Patton, MO M20-24 23 Male 29:46.0
27 3086 Sajan Silwal Cape Girardeau, MO  M40-44 40 Male 31:00.3
28 3062 Matthew Kearney Jackson, MO M40-44 42 Male 31:07.3
29 3081 Adam Roberts Jackson, MO M40-44 40 Male 32:24.4
30 3029 Brendan Beauchamp Jackson, MO MO0-19 16 Male 33:15.4
31 3065 Mitchell Lenyo Cape Girardeau,MO M35-39 39 Male 33:36.1
32 3041 erick englehart Jackson, MO M35-39 38 Male 33:44.7
33 3087 Guvenc Sisman Cape Girardeau,MO  M50-54 53 Male 33:44.9
34 3031 Andrew Bohnert Cape Girardeau,MO  M25-29 27 Male 34:52.6
35 3082 Don Rohlfs Jackson, MO M50-54 51 Male  35:00.3
36 3045 Charlie Gardner Cape Girardeau,MO M30-34 32 Male 37:23.6
37 3076 Xander Otten Jackson, MO MO0-19 13 Male 37:30.7
38 3094 Michael Vass Scott City, MO M30-34 30 Male 38:00.9
39 3067 Arthur Lindman Cape Girardeau,MO M35-39 36 Male 38:44.4
40 3079 Mark Reder Scott City, MO M65-69 69 Male 45:57.8



